Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

FEE DETAILS:

Fee Description
Occupation Tax Certificate

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2020127260
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
$30.00

Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number
Credit Card $30.00 7191044

Name on Credit Card / Marcia Smith
Confirmation #

$30.00
$0.00
MARCIA M. SMITH, Address:101 GAINESWAY DRIVE

Reference Number Amount Owing Amount Paid
LC2008029381 $30.00 $30.00



